
Builder: DEEP IMPACT

Year Built: 2022

Model: center_console

Price: $819,000 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 39' 9" (12.12mm)

Beam: 10.58

Max Draft: 2' 10" (0.86mm)

DEEP IMPACT 399 — DEEP IMPACT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Deep Impact 399 — DEEP IMPACT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Deep Impact 399 — DEEP IMPACT  or would like help answering any questions
concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/deep_impact/39/deep_impact_399/2022/415676/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/deep_impact/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/deep_impact/39/deep_impact_399/2022/415676/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/deep_impact/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/deep_impact/39/deep_impact_399/2022/415676/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/deep_impact/39/deep_impact_399/2022/415676/


2

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

IMG_8443

IMG_8444

IMG_8446

IMG_8447

IMG_8448

IMG_8449

IMG_8450

IMG_8451

IMG_8452

IMG_8453

IMG_8454

IMG_8455

IMG_8456

IMG_8457

IMG_8458

IMG_8459

IMG_8460

IMG_8461

IMG_8462

Deep Impact 399 — DEEP IMPACT Page 2 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

IMG_8463

IMG_8464

IMG_8465

IMG_8467

IMG_8466

IMG_8468

IMG_8469

IMG_8470

IMG_8471

IMG_8472

IMG_8473

IMG_8474

IMG_8475

IMG_8476

IMG_8477

IMG_8479

IMG_8478

IMG_8481

IMG_8480

IMG_8482

IMG_8483

IMG_8486

IMG_8487

IMG_8488

IMG_8489

IMG_8490

IMG_8491

IMG_8492

IMG_8493

Deep Impact 399 — DEEP IMPACT Page 3 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

IMG_8494

IMG_8495

IMG_8496

IMG_8497

IMG_8498

IMG_8499

IMG_8500

IMG_8501

IMG_8502

IMG_8503

IMG_8504

IMG_8505

IMG_8507

IMG_8506

IMG_8508

IMG_8509

IMG_8511

IMG_8510

IMG_8512

IMG_8513

IMG_8514

IMG_8516

IMG_8517

IMG_8518

IMG_8519

IMG_8520

IMG_8521

CONTACTS

Contact details

Deep Impact 399 — DEEP IMPACT Page 4 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



22

22

22

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Deep Impact 399 — DEEP IMPACT Page 5 of 22

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
The 2022 39' Deep Impact Center Console is a high-performance boat with a 10'7"
beam and a max draft of 2'10". Weighing 17,000 pounds dry, it is powered by four
2024 Mercury Racing 450R outboard engines with 450 HP each and only 70 hours. This
vessel combines power, speed, and luxury, making it perfect for serious boating
enthusiasts.

Category: center_console Sub Category: Center Console

Model Year: 2022 Year Built: 2022

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 39' 9" (12.12mm) Beam: 10.58

Max Draft: 2' 10" (0.86mm)

Dimensions

Fuel Capacity: 430 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 4 Manufacturer: Mercury

Engine Type: Outboard Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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